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[ Date Day | Time Programme Place
01.06.2022 |wednesday| 10.00 am | Thanksgiving Holy Mass | Erachakulam
02.06.2022 | Thursday |10.00 am |Marriage Mariagiri
02-04.06.2022 5.00pm |Convention Mar Ephraem Valagam
03.06.2022 | Friday 10.00 am |Marriage Manjathopu
03.06.2022 | Friday 3.00pm [Marriage Pallukuzhi
04.06.2022 |Saturday [2.00pm | MCA - Seminar Mar Ephraem Valagam

230pm |Vincent de Paul Meeting | Mar Ephraem valagam

400pm |Baptism Mariagiri
05.06.2022 |Sunday Thanksgiving Mass Kattadimalai
09.06.2022 |Thursday |9.30am |Marriage Kallikulam
10.06.2022 |Friday Holy mass Valiyavilai
11.06.2022 |Saturday Vespers Thiruthuvapuram
12.06.2022 | Sunday MCYM Leadeship Programme | Trivandrum

5.00pm |Holymass Anakkarai
14.06.2022 | Tuesday [3.00pm |UCC meeting Nagercoi
18.06.2022 | Saturday College Day Mariagiri

Holy mass Keezhmancode

19.06.2022 |Sunday  [8.00am |Holy mass Charoor

400pm |Homily - Legion of Mary | Thiruthuvapuram

6.00 pm |Holy mass Muthalar
23.06.2022 | Thursday Marriage Boothapandi
27.06.2022 |Monday | 10.00 am |Marriage Pattom cathedral
28.06.2022 |Tuesday |9.00 am |Jubilee - St Thomas Apostalic | Vadavathoor

Seminary
29.06.2022 |Wednesday Bishop's feast Holy Mass| Cathedral
30.06.2022 | Thursday His Excellancy Thomas
| Mar Anthonios Enthronment | Delhi
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